Bulk Cables*lengths other than standard lengths supplied on request
*von Standardlängen abweichende Längen auf Anfrage
D
u
p
le
x
Fibre Optics

Rauchdichte  IEC 61034
Brandlast 0,36 MJ/m
Order Code
Bestell-Nr.
Fibre	Type
Fasertyp
Fibre	Category
Faserkategorie
Colour
Farbe
Weight
Gewicht
Standard Length [m]
Standard Längen [m]
F-ZF02A6H* MM 62.5/125 OM1 orange 15,8 g/m 100 / 200 / 300 / 400 / 500
F-ZF02D5H* MM 50/125 OM2 orange 15,8 g/m 100 / 200 / 300 / 400 / 500
F-ZF02F5H* MM 50/125 OM2e orange 15,8 g/m 100 / 200 / 300 / 400 / 500
F-ZF02M5H* MM 50/125 OM3 orange 15,8 g/m 100 / 200 / 300 / 400 / 500
F-ZF02S1H* SM 9/125 OS1 yellow 15,8 g/m 100 / 200 / 300 / 400 / 500
Figure-eight	design	duplex	cables	are	highly	flexible	and	thus	particularly
suitable	 for	 patching	 in	 splitters,	 as	 connection	 cables	 and	 for	 short-
distance	 indoor	 installation	 in	 tertiary-level	 structured	 building	 cabling.
The	 dry	 tight	 buffered	 fibres	 (maximum	 stripping	 length	 80	 mm)	 simplify